

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED

REGD. OFF. 601 /602 A, FAIRLINK CENTRE OFF. ANDHERI LINK ROAD
ANDHERI (W) , MUMBAI 400 053, TEL NO. 40034768

Email : compliance@hemholdings.com/investors@hemholdings.com

CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026823

Date: 13.11.2024

To,
The Secretary
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 505520

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit newspaper clippings of advertisement published in the Free Press and Navshakti on 13th November, 2024 in English and Marathi language.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Hem Holdings and Trading Limited

Sangeeta K Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 05322039

SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED										
Regd Office : 121, B - Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021; Tel: 022-66107025										
E-mail: corporate@satgroup.in; Website: www.satgroup.in; CIN - L25199MH1984PLC034632										
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30th September, 2024										
(Rs. in Lakhs)										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended			
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024			
		Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended			
1	Total Income from Operations	794.58	21,219.48	1,415.67	14,907.69	32,364.75			27,856.89	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	637.40	18,697.84	1,134.35	3,105.00	20,075.71			5,487.17	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	637.40	18,697.84	1,134.35	3,092.19	20,075.71			5,474.36	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	475.07	16,477.92	847.88	2,236.65	17,480.53			4,037.54	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	488.46	16,480.21	867.42	2,314.70	17,533.80			4,122.35	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,261.70	2,261.70	2,261.70	2,261.70	2,261.70			2,261.70	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0			0	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)									
	Basic	0.42	14.57	0.75	1.98	15.46			3.57	
	Diluted	0.42	14.57	0.75	1.98	15.46			3.57	

Notes: The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited result for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2024 filed with BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Company website i.e www.satgroup.in and the Stock Exchange websites i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By Order of the Board of Directors of SAT Industries Limited
Harikant Targalia
Whole-Time Director (DIN: 00049544)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2024

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED									
CIN: L65900MH1982PLC026823									
Registered Office : 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053, Email: compliance@hemholdings.com									
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2024									
Amount in Rs. Lakhs									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	6.66	3	5.5	9.66	5.50			35.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	3.25	(2.77)	(0.28)	0.48	(6.39)			18.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	3.25	(2.77)	(0.28)	0.48	(6.39)			18.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	3.25	(2.77)	(0.28)	0.48	(6.39)			15.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	3.25	(2.77)	(0.28)	0.48	(6.39)			54.40
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24	24	24	24	24			24
7	Other Equity	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00			10.00
8	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve								219.06
9	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):								
	a) Basic	1.35	(1.15)	(0.12)	0.20	(2.66)			6.32
	b) Diluted	1.35	(1.15)	(0.12)	0.20	(2.66)			6.32

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on held on 12th November 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November 2024.

2. The Main Business of the company is investment activity, hence there are no separate reportable segments

The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.

3. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2024

4. The above results are also available on Company website www.hemholdings.com and also on the website of BSE

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LTD.
Sd/-
(SANGEETA KETAN SHAH) DIRECTOR
DIN-0532039

Date - 12/11/2024
Place - Bhilai

SPICE ISLANDS INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
(Earlier known as Spice Islands Apparels Ltd.)									
Regd. Office: Unit 3043-3048, 3rd Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate Pannaal Silk Mills Compd, L.B.S Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai-400078 ☐ Phone: +91-22-6740 0800, ☐ Website: www.spiceislandsapparelslimited.com ☐ CIN: CIN: L11045MH1988PLC050197									
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended September, 30, 2024 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Yearly		Year Ended		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Income								
	Revenue from operations	10.03	24.37	12.50	34.40	32.17	85.88	89.81	
	Other Income	6.48	0.00	7.55	6.48	8.76	22.08	43.17	
	16.51	24.37	20.05	40.88	40.93	107.96	107.96	132.98	
2	Expenses								
	Cost of materials consumed	5.57	0.00	0	5.57	0.00	48.96	-	
	Purchase of stock in trade				0.56				
	Change in inventories of finished goods, stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	
	Employee benefit expenses	3.61	2.18	0.75	5.79	1.50	3.80	4.26	
	Finance costs	1.64	1.57	1.59	3.21	1.35	6.00	6.37	
	Depreciation and amortisation	-0.57	2.95	0.81	2.38	1.67	4.28	3.97	
	Other Expenses	35.37	11.54	8.49	46.91	21.20	55.17	86.52	
	Total Expenses	46.21	18.24	11.64	64.45	27.52	118.21	101.12	
	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	-29.69	6.13	8.41	-23.56	13.41	(10.25)	31.86	
	Exceptional Items-Others Gain/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	-29.69	6.13	8.41	-23.56	13.41	(10.25)	31.86	
	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	1.98	0	
	Deferred Taxes asset/(liability)	-66.54	-	-	-66.54	-	-	-	
	Income Tax Expense/Adjustment	2.88	-	-	2.88	-	-	-	
	Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	-93.35	6.13	8.41	-87.22	13.41	(12.23)	31.86	
	Other Comprehensive Income (net of income tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	A Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	1.81	0.72	0.72	
	B Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total other Comprehensive Income	1.81	0.72	1.81	0.72	1.81	0.72	0.72	
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(93.35)	6.13	8.41	(87.22)	13.41	(10.42)	32.58	
	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per share)	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	
	Earnings per share (Basic) (Face Value Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic	(2.17)	0.14	0.20	(2.03)	0.31	(0.24)	0.74	
	Diluted	(2.17)	0.14	0.20	(2.03)	0.31	(0.24)	0.74	

(Below notes are integral part of financials)

Un Audited Statement of Assets and Liabilities For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)

PARTICULARS	For the period ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	PARTICULARS	For the period ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Non-current assets				Equity & Liabilities			
Property, Plant and Equipment	79.35	58.60	21.21	Equity			
Right of Use Asset	-	-	-	Equity share capital	430.00	430.00	430.00
Intangible Assets	-	-	-	Other equity	-547.13	(479.08)	-459.91
Financial assets	-	-	-		-117.13	-49.08	-29.91
Investments	-	-	-	LIABILITIES			
Loans	2.49	-	-	Non-current liabilities			
Other financial assets	0.37	-	0.37	Financial liabilities			
Non-Current Tax Assets	14.12	7.63	9.64	Borrowings			
Deferred tax assets (Net)	0.88	67.42	67.42	Other financial liabilities	12.00	62.50	12.00
Other non-current assets	51.00	-	-	Provisions	3.14	3.84	3.14
	145.73	136.15	98.65		15.14	66.34	15.14
Current assets				Current liabilities			
Inventories	-	-	-	Financial liabilities			
Financial assets	-	-	-	Borrowings	175.74	-	62.50
Trade receivable	0.82	0.24	0.40	Trade and other payables	-	-	-
Loans	-	-	-	Due to Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises	-	-	-
Cash and cash equivalents	10.72	1.61	11.50	Due to Other than Micro, small and Medium Enterprises	64.80	-	2.45
Other bank balances	6.28	6.28	6.28	Other financial liabilities	22.57	41.88	34.24
Other financial assets	39.00	-	10.62	Other current liabilities	45.90	96.86	43.85
Other current assets	5.06	19.33	1.07	Provisions	1.08	7.61	0.25
	62.38	27.46	29.87		310.09	146.36	143.29
	208.10	163.61	128.52		209.10	163.61	128.52

Notes to the Statement of Un-Audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended September 30, 2024:

1. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on 12th November, 2024. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

3. Spice Islands Industrie s.Ltd. (earlier known as Spice Islands Apparels Limited) (the Company) operates in a single business segments of Hospitality business. As such no further disclosures are required.

4. Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the present presentation.

5. Apart from Hospitality business, the company is negotiating with the probable customers to rent out its EV scooters for their day to day logistic needs, and once operational regular revenue expected to be generated within this year end. Accordingly, the accompanying Company's financial statements have been prepared assuming that the Company will continue as a going concern which contemplates the realization of assets and the settlement of liabilities in the normal course of business. Accordingly, the financial statement has been prepared on a going concern basis.

6. Depreciation Includes reversal of excess depreciation provided earlier

for and on behalf of the board of Director of
SPICE ISLANDS INDUSTRIES LTD
(earlier known as Spice islands Apparels Ltd.)

Sd/-
Faraaz I Chapra
Authorised signatory/ Director
Din No: 07854286

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2024

DEUTSCHE INVESTMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED						
CIN : U65923MH2005PTC153486						
Block B1, Nirfon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063						
Tel : + 91 (22) 7180 3783 / 85 / 86 / 97. Fax : + 91 (22) 7180 3799						
Extract of Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024						
(Currency: Indian Rupees in Millions)						
Particulars	For the quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	For the quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)			
1. Total Income from Operations	791.96	592.86	2,495.09			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	223.44	118.86	990.96			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	223.44	118.86	990.96			
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.93	86.18	739.57			
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	170.41	83.83	743.05			
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	528.85	528.85	528.85			
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,429.58	1,577.29	2,148.64			
8. Securities Premium Account	7,195.80	7,195.80	7,195.80			
9. Net worth	10,106.37	9,016.94	9,729.54			
10. Total Outstanding Debt	19,114.58	21,041.26	19,980.90			
11. Debt Equity Ratio	1.88	2.26	2.01			
12. Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	3.14	1.63	13.98			

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.nseindia.com and Company's website https://country.db.com/india/deutsche-investments-india/

2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com.

For Deutsche Investments India Private Limited
Manu Sharma
CEO & Director
DIN: 09744923

Anjalee Paatil
Director
DIN: 00643278

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2024

LIBORD SECURITIES LIMITED						
CIN: L67120MH1994PLC080572						
Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhavan						

इश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड
सोसायटी: एल५१००एच१९८३पीएलसी३०७२३
नों. कार्यालय: सेवसारी चेंबर, ५ वा मजला, १३९, नर्मदादास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१.

Table with 4 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेली तिमाही (अखेरचे वर्ष)
1. प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ) ५,८८४.०० ११,२५३.९० ६,७१०.१६

टिपा: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलॉजर रिक्वायरीमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत एकत्रित वार्षिक अहवाल केल्याचे ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसऱ्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वार्षिक अहवालात कंपनीच्या अंतिम लेखापरिपत्रक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या सविस्तर विवरणाचा उल्लेख करून देण्यात आला आहे.

इश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेडकरीता
गौता सेवसारीचा
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएच): ०६९६००५५

Auction Cancellation Notice
ICICI Home Finance
Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited
Authorized Officer of ICICI HFC, hereby inform that scheduled Sale of Immovable Property auction published on November 10, 2024 in Navshakti (Mar.) Mumbai (Maharashtra) Edition held on Auction Date November 26, 2024 for the immovable Asset under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 stand cancelled until further notice.

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED
Reg. Off.: B-702, 7th Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kiroli Village, 'Near Bus Depot, Vidyavihar (W), Mumbai - 400086 Tel: +91 89280339945
Email-id: univafoods@gmail.com Website: www.hotelrugby.co.in
CIN: L55101MH1991P1C063265
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended as on September 30, 2024

Table with 6 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Unaudited, Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited, Half Year ended 30.09.2024 Unaudited, Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations 2.00 - 2.00 6.31

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.hotelrugby.co.in under Investor Information section and on the Stock Exchanges' websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

हेम होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड
सोसायटी: एल५१००एच१९८३पीएलसी३०७२३
नों. कार्यालय: सेवसारी चेंबर, ५ वा मजला, १३९, नर्मदादास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१.

Table with 4 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेली तिमाही (अखेरचे वर्ष)
1. प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न ६,६६६ ३,५५५ ३,५५५

टिपा: १. वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखा परीक्षण समितीने त्यांच्या १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले.

हेम होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड साठी
सही/-
(संणीता केतन भाट)
संचालक

PUBLIC NOTICE
My client, EVAVAN Associates ('Developer'), are in the process of entering into a Development Agreement with Cecilia Sagar Co-operative Housing Society having Regd No. BOM/WKE/HS/G/TC/4903/89-90 ('Society').

The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2024.

YES BANK
बँक बँक लिमिटेड, बँक बँक हाऊस, वेस्टर्न एक्स्प्रेस हायवेलागत, सांताक्रुझ पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५५, भारत.
नों. कार्यालय: सेवसारी चेंबर, ५ वा मजला, १३९, नर्मदादास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१.

Table with 4 columns: अ. क्र., कार्याचा प्रकार, तारीख, आणि (व्याजाचा दर), कर्जाचा, सह-कर्जाचा, प्रदीप प्रमाणे, प्रदीप प्रमाणे, प्रदीप प्रमाणे, प्रदीप प्रमाणे
1. प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न ६,६६६ ३,५५५ ३,५५५

कर्जादार/सह-कर्जादार/जामीनदार/गहाणकार यांना यादारे हद्द घेण्याबाबत ताब्याबाबत ६० दिवसांत वरील कोटेशन दाखवलेल्या तपशीलांनुसार येवू शकते. ला कर्जाची रक्कम प्रदान केल्याची त्या त्या तपशीलांनुसार तपशीलवार सविस्तर विवरण देण्यात आले आहे.

यूनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया
यूनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया
भारत सरकारचा उद्योग A Government of India Undertaking

अॅसेट रिकव्हरी मॅनेजमेंट शाखा : २१, विणा चेंबर, मेड्सनान मजला, दलाल स्ट्रीट, बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज जवळ, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१

Table with 4 columns: अ. क्र., कार्याचा प्रकार, तारीख, आणि (व्याजाचा दर), कर्जाचा, सह-कर्जाचा, प्रदीप प्रमाणे, प्रदीप प्रमाणे
1. प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न ६,६६६ ३,५५५ ३,५५५

बोलीदारांनी ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी. ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी. ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी.

आयएमएस सी सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड
सोसायटी: एल५१००एच१९८३पीएलसी३०७२३
नों. कार्यालय: सेवसारी चेंबर, ५ वा मजला, १३९, नर्मदादास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१.

Table with 4 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष (विभाजन नंतर), संपलेली तिमाही (अखेरचे वर्ष)
1. प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न १,१५५.९८ ८६.६२ १,१५५.९८

टिपा: १. कंपनीने वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षा समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले.

G. G. DANDEKAR PROPERTIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited)
Regd. Office: B-211/1, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122

Table with 10 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2024, Quarter ended 30.09.2023, Half Year ended 30.09.2024, Half Year ended 30.09.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 30.09.2024, Quarter ended 30.09.2023, Half Year ended 30.09.2024, Year ended 31.03.2024
1. Total income from Continuing Operations 105.44 155.03 192.73 251.60 398.92 98.67 125.19 185.97 221.77 368.08

Notes: (a) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12 November 2024.

SMFG INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED
(Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limited)
नों. कार्यालय : 10 वा मजला, कार्यालय क्र. 101, 102 व 103, 2 नॉर्थ एव्हेन्यू, मेकर मॅन्सिटी, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पु.), मुंबई-400051
स्थावर मिळकतीच्या विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना

Table with 4 columns: अनु. क्र., कर्जादार/हमीदार/कर्जाचे खाते, मागील सूचना दिनांक व रकम आणि कर्जाचा प्रकार, राखीव किंमत, इतर आणि इतर सादरी कर्जाची अंतिम तारीख, ई-लिवावची तारीख आणि वेळ
1. अंतिम अहवाल खाल ७ मे, २०२४ राखीव किंमत : रु. ३६,८७,२००/- (रुपये) दिनांक : २९.११.२०२४

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन : इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे.

Table with 4 columns: अनु. क्र., कर्जादार/हमीदार/कर्जाचे खाते, मागील सूचना दिनांक व रकम आणि कर्जाचा प्रकार, राखीव किंमत, इतर आणि इतर सादरी कर्जाची अंतिम तारीख, ई-लिवावची तारीख आणि वेळ
1. शशील अहमद खान ७ मे, २०२४ राखीव किंमत : रु. ३६,८७,२००/- (रुपये) दिनांक : २९.११.२०२४

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन : इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे.

Table with 4 columns: अनु. क्र., कर्जादार/हमीदार/कर्जाचे खाते, मागील सूचना दिनांक व रकम आणि कर्जाचा प्रकार, राखीव किंमत, इतर आणि इतर सादरी कर्जाची अंतिम तारीख, ई-लिवावची तारीख आणि वेळ
1. मोहम्मद सलीम मतीन खान ८ जुलै, २०२४ राखीव किंमत : रु. ३०,३६,०००/- (रुपये) दिनांक : २९.११.२०२४

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन : इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे. इ-लिवाव करून घ्यावे.

वेबसाईट: https://ebkray.in
लिवावची तारीख आणि वेळ : १३.१२.२०२४ रोजी दु. १२.०० ते दु. ५.००

Table with 4 columns: अनु. क्र., कर्जादार/हमीदार/कर्जाचे खाते, मागील सूचना दिनांक व रकम आणि कर्जाचा प्रकार, राखीव किंमत, इतर आणि इतर सादरी कर्जाची अंतिम तारीख, ई-लिवावची तारीख आणि वेळ
1. ए. मे. महावीर केशव इंडस्ट्रीज आणि मे. महावीर ट्रेडिंग क. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजीस राखीव किंमत : रु. ३६,११,५२,९६०.७४

बोलीदारांनी ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी. ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी. ई-लिवाव विभागात यादीत नोंद घ्यावी.

टिपा: १. कंपनीने वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षा समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले.